
PAC MAN
Fondazione Roberta Lanzino n° posti 6

AKENJOUD VALENTINA

BROGNO FRANCESCA

CAMPOROTONDO MANUELA

CIPOLLA FEDERICA MARIAPIA

DE ROSE GIULIA   1

DI BIASE PIERPAOLO   4

DUMITRASCU DENIS NICUSOR    1

FABIANO CHIARA

FERRARO ROBERTA   3

IERIMONTE MARTA   2

LO GATTO ENRICA   2

MADDALONE NOEMI   3

MOHIBE HAFIZA

MUZAFFARI BASERA

NOVELLO DANIELE

SPADAFORA EMANUELE

SPIZZIRRI NOEMI

COGNOME  E NOME SCHEDA VAL.
ALL. 4  (A)

TITOLO DI
STUDIO (B)

TITOLI
PROFESSIONALI

(C)

ALTRE
CONOSCENZE

(D)
ESPERIENZE

AGGIUNTIVE (E)

ESPERIENZE
VOLONTARIATO

(F)

TOTALE
MAX 110

(A+B+C+D+E+F)

42 6 1

5 2
40 5 2
36 5 0 1

60 8 2 1

50 5 0 1,00

50 5 0

38 5 0 1,00

48 7 0 1,00

41 5 2 1
55 5 2 2 1,00

45 8 1
41 5 1 1,00

40 5 1 1,00

38 5 2 1

5 0

38 5 0

48,50
7,00

47,00
42,00
71,00
56,00
55,00
44,00
56,00
49,20
65,00
54,00
48,00
47,00
46,00

5,00
43,00

0,00

0

0

0


